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5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -500,816    -500,816    -290,257.54     -12,407.07            .00    -210,558.46   58.0%

  2024/04/000350 10/31/2023 GCR       -3,808.76 REF                                        NCDMV SEPT VFD YADKINVILLE
  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN       -8,598.31 REF OCT                                    YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -500,816    -500,816    -290,257.54     -12,407.07            .00    -210,558.46   58.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,685.16        -324.97            .00       3,685.16  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN         -324.97 REF OCT                                    YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,685.16        -324.97            .00       3,685.16  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -50,000     -50,000            .00            .00            .00     -50,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -50,000     -50,000            .00            .00            .00     -50,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -532.30         -36.21            .00         532.30  100.0%

  2024/04/000368 10/31/2023 GEN          -36.21 REF OCT                                    DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -532.30         -36.21            .00         532.30  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BXUw2rGOfb0ihpfknO8s6M6qC4sIcU35D4EStB8FcuwekcxJyEozk1MTpci%2Bf0w8
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d1cYBJDRmCaSE8f%2BB331xCch2KdARcvCoWleukwsB7z0eToEO2LdcYHSXKpKG9wY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNiAkl3oa4nHmTdGftyyXVkrKBGxzqf0BBtYDvS3Ux4rVmj2Jgcp4HAoxktH9KZC
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1XAfeKacTxZ5eJTByV8Zlk587S6NvPPNMLFLpIBeUVwoWqr2ZXOuFXFvqgTSuYUi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1E4jUuzdHaBfLgPHJ8znZ0gnZmIyYVZdnGIXIoiKus2i5QCndBsYV0IYfzt85%2FWV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rSLnU6ee3H6MZsK44z%2Fev4oWNkpFaPxNwQ%2F2tOJWBpAw%2FtwJFxGVYbdQtu5LSE6d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qo5bdYuIwx707c%2B%2FxC5839CyZyPu1zZJihyU7kcnsSGLUH3DFZtYGdSHQGR%2BDcHn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OOxG7IekWaW6WFxM2otVg9uGT1xsxqr0qn2ox53tdyE9B%2FOC0lAySFERdhQ7O9lK
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     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -550,816    -550,816    -294,475.00     -12,768.25            .00    -256,341.00   53.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -550,816    -550,816    -294,475.00     -12,768.25            .00    -256,341.00

                           GRAND TOTAL     -550,816    -550,816    -294,475.00     -12,768.25            .00    -256,341.00   53.5%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               59
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


